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PGCE Contacts
	Name
	Role
	Email


	School of Education and Social Work Hierarchy

	Kevin Mattinson
	Associate Dean and Head of School of Education and Social Work 
	Kevin.Mattinson@bcu.ac.uk

	Helen Yorke
	Head of Initial Teacher Education
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Helen.Yorke1@bcu.ac.uk

	Karen McGrath
	Head of Department Secondary and PCET 
	Karen.McGrath@bcu.ac.uk

	Kelly Davey-Nicklin
	PGCE Secondary Course Lead
	Kelly.DaveyNicklin@bcu.ac.uk

	Grant Huddleston
	Undergraduate QTS Course Lead
	Grant.Huddleston@bcu.ac.uk

	PGCE course support roles

	Amanda Brougham
	Academic Lead for Secondary ITE Partnerships
	Amanda.Brougham@bcu.ac.uk

	Dariusz Uzarewicz
	Educations Partnership Administrator
	Dariusz.Uzarewicz@bcu.ac.uk

	PGCE course tutor team

	Christopher Bolton
	· Module lead for Professional Enquiry
· Drama subject lead 
	Christopher.Bolton@bcu.ac.uk

	Peter Carr
	· Deputy module lead for Professional Studies
· Art and Design subject lead
	Peter.Carr@bcu.ac.uk

	Fiona Darby
	· Module lead for Professional Studies
· English subject lead
	Fiona.Darby@bcu.ac.uk

	Martin Duke
	· Module lead Block A School Placement
· Maths tutor
	Martin.Duke2@bcu.ac.uk

	Helen Elliot
	· Interim History subject lead
	Helen.Elliot@bcu.ac.uk

	Tracey Goodyere
	· Design and Technology subject lead
	Tracey.Goodyere@bcu.ac.uk

	Grant Huddleston
	Interim Physical Education subject lead 
	Grant.Huddleston@bcu.ac.uk

	Kerasia Lefkaditou
	Modern Languages subject lead
	Kerasia.Lefkaditou@bcu.ac.uk

	Don Newton
	Mathematics subject lead
	Don.Newton@bcu.ac.uk

	Paul Sanders 
	· Geography subject lead 
	Paul.Sanders@bcu.ac.uk

	Gary Spruce
	· Deputy module lead for Professional Enquiry
· Music subject lead 
	Gary.Spruce@bcu.ac.uk

	Christine Swan
	· Moodle support tutor
· Computer Science subject lead 
	Christine.Swan@bcu.ac.uk

	Kerry Taylor
	· Deputy module lead for Subject Pedagogy
· Science subject lead 
	Kerry.Taylor@bcu.ac.uk

	Jennifer Whitford 
	· Module Lead for Subject Pedagogy
· Religious Education subject lead
	Jennifer.whitford@bcu.ac.uk

	
Our tutor team is ably supported by subject specific visiting lecturers, who you may meet at tutor visits. 
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